Associado FPAK

Lista de Participantes

N.°
004
010
017
018
020
024
026
027
028
044
047
048

Concorrente
José Luis Pereira
José Mota

Rui Nunes
Daniela Godinho
Jodo Matias
Pedro Rabaco
Jorge Gonzaga
Tiago Freitas
Fabio Machado
Luis Mendonga
Alexandre Borges
Nuno Bessa

12 - Participantes

Taca de Portugal de
KARTCROSS

MONTALEGRE
27 e 28 Outubro 2018

Condutor

José Luis Pereira
José Mota

Rui Nunes
Daniela Godinho
Jodo Matias
Pedro Rabaco
Jorge Gonzaga
Tiago Freitas
Fabio Machado
Luis Mendonga
Alexandre Borges
Nuno Bessa

Veiculo

AG Sport
Semog Bravo
Semog Bravo
Semog Bravo Sport
HSport H4
HSport 600
ASK EVO18
HSport 600
ASK

ASK EVO14
Semog Bravo
HN Sport

Licenca

22871
23168
26704
255051
25624
22646
21479
26143
22454
22011
22611
24718

A Cronometragem

z

Ricardo Carmo

O Director de Prova

Fernando Vaz

Montalegre, 27/10/2018

Afixacao:

www.kronoracing.com

sabado, 27 de outubro de 2018
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